
Status of finalised tender As on 31.12.2011

SN NIT No. Name of work Acceptance letter No.
Name of
Tenderer Values

1 Tender Notice No.
CBE/OT/07 of
2010 dated
18.11.2010 opened 
on 28.12.2010

Provision of protection plate, footpath,
strengthening of cross girder and
metalising on various bridges of JBP
division.

WHQ/Br/ Footpath &
metalising of various
Br/JBP dated 25.04.2011

M/s H.L.
Passey 
Engg. Pvt.
Ltd. Bhopal

30855481

2 Tender Notice
No.CBE/OT/01 of
2011 dated
13.01.2011 opened 
on 23.02.2011

Jacketing, grouting of abutments,
piers, wing wall pitching on slopes of
Bridge No. 343UP on KTT-MTJ
section of KTT Division

No. WHQ/Br/Jecaketing/
Br.343UP/KTT dated
29.07.2011

M/s R. KAD
Consultants, 
Indore

20166626

3 Tender Notice No.
CBE/OT/02 of
2011 dated
21.03.2011 opened 
on 03.05.2011

Provision of side footpath on 7 bridges
(Br. Nos. 783/3 Dn, 946/1 Up, 959/2
Up, 972/1 Up, 977/1 SL, 1136/1 SL,
1249/1 SL) and man refuges on 5
bridges (747/1 Up, 811/1 Up, 757/1
Up, 1260/1 SL, 1277/1 SL) (except
Guna-Maksi section) & Provision of
side footpath on 6 bridges (Br. Nos.
1129/3, 1205/1, 1216/2, 1261/2,
1262/1 & 1267/2) on Guna-Maksi
section of Bhopal division &
Replacement of existing flat bearings
by elastomeric bearings on Br. No
783/3Dn, 784/2 Dn, 841/2 Dn, 913/1
Up, 925/1 Up & 977/1 SL on Bhopal
division

No. WHQ/Br/ Footpath &
Elastomaric bearing/BPL
dated 07.09.2011

M/s Seema
Enterprises,

Bhopal.

10749519

4 Tender Notice No.
CBE/OT/02 of
2011 dated
21.03.2011 opened 
on 03.05.2011

Regirdering of bridge no. 946/1 Dn
Rd, 1/18.3m, 959/2Dn Rd 1/18.3m &
971/1Dn Rd, 3/18.3m span on BPL-
BINa section over Bhopal division

No.WHQ/Br/REG/BPL/H
LP/  dated 15.09.2011

M/s H.L.
Passey 
Engg. Pvt.
Ltd. Bhopal

7674788


